产品手册
PRODUCT MANUAL
【2014-2015】
INFINIBAND
SUPPER COMPUTER
SUPPER COMPUTER
CNA
HB

(SFF-8088/ 8087/ 8644/ 8643)
6~12G MiniSAS Cables
Ordering Information:
Length     Data Rate              P/N                              AWG
External Mini-SAS HD(SFF-8644) to Mini-SAS HD(SFF-8644)
1 m
3 m
5 m
CAB-8644/8644-P1M
CAB-8644/8644-P3M
CAB-8644/8644-P5M
6/12Gbps
6/12Gbps
6/12Gbps
30
30
26
/
/
26
30
30
/
Length     Data Rate              P/N                              AWG
External Mini-SAS(SFF-8088) to Mini-SAS(SFF-8088)
1 m
3 m
10 m
CAB-8088/8088-P1M
CAB-8088/8088-P3M
CAB-8088/8088-P10M
6Gbps
6Gbps
6Gbps
/
/
24
28
28
/
/
/
/
Length     Data Rate              P/N                              AWG
Internal Mini-SAS HD(SFF-8643) to Mini-SAS HD(SFF-8643)
0.5 m
1 m
CAB-8643/8643-P50CM
CAB-8643/8643-P1M
6Gbps
6Gbps
/
/
/
/
30
30
Length     Data Rate              P/N                              AWG
Internal Mini-SAS(SFF-8087) to Mini-SAS(SFF-8087)
0.5 m
1 m
CAB-8087/8087-P50CM
CAB-8087/8087-P1M